VIII Kup Kragujevca - 2019
Kragujevac, 9-11-2019

Disciplina 18
09-Nov-19 - 15:17

Muski, 100m Delfin/Fly

12 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod?2
2 MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij
3 MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
4 BOGOJEVIC, Marko
5 TESANOVIC, Vuk
6 MILIVOJEVIC, Marko

Grupa 2 od 2

1 PROTIC, Danilo

2 STEFANOVIC, Lazar

3 MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar
ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
MILIKOVIC, Aleksa
PUSICA, Aleksa
SOSIC, Nemanja
MILIVOJEVIC, Filip
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Radnicki 1969
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1:28.77
1:22.88
1:24.38
1:29.31
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Plivacki klub "Radnicki 1969" Kragujevac

VIII Kup Kragujevca - 2019

pkradnickil969@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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